AAON INC.

AAON INC.

ISIN:  US0003602069

Overview

2024/09/18 08:09:08
Price

85.94 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.05% (0.04)

US0003602069
AAON
Frankfurt

EUR

Industry

Stock

7,006 EUR
S&P 500

88.12 EUR (200)
88.86 EUR (200)
85.94 EUR
85.94 EUR
85.94 EUR
85.90 EUR
78.12 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

WKN: 000360206
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0003602069&ID_NOTATION=385224342
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0003602069&ID_NOTATION=385224342
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dfc06f398f0ec7108cd26f50e8de0e78ff2c779a30c17a3583e89d2906513782&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2d83bdc856fd955d9&time=1726770144&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc4ae9b472e99f179aa4e9d4217ce15bd41dfeba590d0a9fdb7a40ef2b1a0d69&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ebbb9aba83ead5faa&time=1726770144&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c70c61be5c4e0bea2f0507e15dc92e3dfc2c22bee93bd092c3ecf1dbe4e9ab00&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=273e0a69acaec63bd&time=1726770144&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a960e3651cdf14a46902fef0afceadf498dc265bbc9e77d873a080e21136118&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=feabbc4a300476ff1&time=1726770144&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6828275970724142f06e20890439b848a47b4f0b9009772763c314d99c6dc2e9&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0b3dcd96812f2370f&time=1726770144&tool=RSC

AAON INC.

Details

2024/09/18 08:09:08

Price

85.94 EUR

Difference (] 0.05% (0.04)
General attributes
ISIN US0003602069
Symbol AAON
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,006 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 88.12 EUR (200)
Ask (Ask size) 88.86 EUR (200)
Open 85.94 EUR
High 85.94 EUR
Low 85.94 EUR
Close (prev. day) 85.90 EUR
VWAP 78.12 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1 3Y

Perf (%) +16.05% - -
Perf (abs.) +11.88 - -
Beta - - -
Volatility 43.60 - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 83.14 EUR (0

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/18 20:04 88.10 EUR
Stuttgart 2021/09/30 08:05 57.50 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/09/18 20:07 99.08 USD
Frankfurt 2024/09/18 08:09 85.94 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/09/18 19:31 87.10 EUR

81.38 EUR (14

76.78 EUR (12

-EUR

87.60 EUR (2024/05/02
62.82 EUR (2024/01/17
-EUR (-

-EUR (-

—
—_— — — — — — — T

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.01 2
0.00 3
8.93 3,901
0.00 1
0.00 5
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=385224342
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181236677
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181336833
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251325
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457427219

AAON INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
AAON INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Arthur McElroy
Angela Kouplen
Bruce Ware
Caron Lawhorn
David Stewart
Norman
Asbjornson
Stephen LeClair
Gary D. Fields
Christopher D.

Eason

Rebecca A.
Thompson

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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